
Weg der schönen
Männer

Starkes Ende
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diffiziele Platte

Risse

steil

unter Dach nach links

schöne, kompakte Stufe

runout

runout

runout

kraftiger Überhang

komplizierte
Platte

komischer
Aufrichter

Wandtelle nach roter
Platte

WB

nach links in Platte
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Fidel & Che
Rote Wand

7 (7- obl.)

45 Min. 

40 Min. 

300 m
3 Std.

15 m
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1.SL/25m/5 

2.SL/40m/7-

3.SL/25m/6

4.SL/30m/6+

5.SL/45m/6+/7-

6.SL/35m/7

7.SL/30m/7-

8.SL/40m/7-

9.SL/30m/1
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